
PPH BASEBALL’SPPH BASEBALL’S

CAMPCAMPSUMMER

6-12

$2
00

$3
00

 YEARS OLD 

LOCATIONS and DATES ON NEXT PAGE… 

HALF DAY FULL DAY 4 DAY CAMP

powerpitchingandhitting.com

9am-12pm 9am-3pm
PLEASE PACK
LUNCH

T-SHIRT AND
PRIZES
INCLUDED

Register
here

PPH BASEBALL
SUMMER CAMP

More info: Call us! 732-586-1309

EAST
BRUNSWICK 

BASEBALL LEAGUE



OLD BRIDGE LL

JUNE

19-22

10-13

OLD BRIDGE LL

AUGUST
BACK TO
SCHOOL CAMP 
28-31

ADDRESS: 367 DUNHAMS CORNER RD,
EAST BRUNSWICK, NJ 08816

JULY


